
Sl.No

Enrollment No. Name

EN1111.4 MM1131.

9

CP1121 CP1131 CP1141 CP1142 CP1122 TOTAL

1
813171002 PRAVEEN P

14.0  13.0  12.0  12.0  10.0  17.0  17.0  95

2
813171003 RENI R.U

16.0  10.0  16.0  15.0  15.0  18.0  18.0  108

3
813171004 NIHAN . S

8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  14.0  14.0  67

4
813171005

ANANDHU 

VIJAYAN
8.0  8.0  9.0  10.0  8.0  14.0  14.0  71

5
813171006 ABHAYA SHIBU

17.0  18.0  15.0  14.0  16.0  18.0  18.0  116

6
813171007 ABHISHEK JOSHI

8.0  14.0  9.0  8.0  9.0  18.0  18.0  84

7
813171008 SREELAKSHMI A

17.0  14.0  8.0  10.0  14.0  18.0  18.0  99

8
813171009 GANGA G SUNDAR

9.0  9.0  9.0  8.0  10.0  15.0  17.0  77

9
813171010 NAIZAM N N

8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  15.0  15.0  70

10
813171012 SARIKA . A

17.0  17.0  16.0  18.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  125

11
813171013

ANANTHU G 

CHANDRAN
16.0  16.0  18.0  16.0  15.0  19.0  19.0  119

12
813171014 VISWANTH. R

16.0  15.0  14.0  14.0  14.0  18.0  18.0  109
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13
813171015 GOPIKA K S

8.0  10.0  9.0  10.0  11.0  15.0  15.0  78

14
813171016

G. GOKUL 

KRISHNAN
9.0  9

15
813171017 HARIKRISHNAN R

15.0  14.0  16.0  17.0  12.0  18.0  18.0  110

16
813171018 AKSA S

13.0  10.0  14.0  13.0  14.0  18.0  18.0  100

17
813171020 AKSHAYKUMAR A

16.0  12.0  16.0  15.0  12.0  18.0  18.0  107

18
813171021 PRIYA PRAKASH

17.0  13.0  14.0  16.0  14.0  18.0  18.0  110

19
813171022

ABHIRAMI S 

KUMAR
18.0  16.0  16.0  13.0  15.0  18.0  18.0  114

20
813171023 SOORYA DEVI A R

16.0  16.0  14.0  19.0  15.0  18.0  18.0  116

21
813171024

KAVERI 

UNNIKRISHNAN
14.0  12.0  7.0  8.0  12.0  16.0  16.0  85

22
813171025 ANU RAJ R

13.0  17.0  16.0  20.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  123

23
813171027 ANU S P

24
813171028 AJI.S

8.0  7.0  3.0  18

25
813171029 ABHIMANEW K S

14.0  16.0  12.0  15.0  11.0  17.0  17.0  102

26
813171032 ASHIK H S

27
813171033 SRUTHI M L

14.0  15.0  11.0  8.0  11.0  17.0  17.0  93

28
813171034

VARSHA S 

UDAYAKUMAR
16.0  9.0  9.0  8.0  9.0  16.0  16.0  83



29
813171035

REJEESH KUMAR R 

J
17.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  17.0  18.0  19.0  124

30
813171036 SHEREENA B

17.0  15.0  18.0  17.0  16.0  18.0  18.0  119

31
813171037 HUSNA R

17.0  15.0  18.0  12.0  19.0  17.0  18.0  116

32
813171039 HONEYMOL. U.S

15.0  15.0  17.0  16.0  17.0  14.0  14.0  108

33
813171040 GOKUL R

17.0  10.0  11.0  14.0  12.0  18.0  18.0  100

34
813171041

MUHAMMED 

SALMANSHA S
16.0  16.0  15.0  16.0  13.0  18.0  18.0  112

35
813171046 SRUTHI G

16.0  12.0  11.0  9.0  15.0  18.0  18.0  99

36
813171047 VEENA M

16.0  16.0  15.0  15.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  117

37
813171048 RAJESH L.R

14.0  12.0  9.0  9.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  98

38
813171049 ANJANA G R

16.0  17.0  15.0  15.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  117

39
813171050 SUJITHA . B.S

16.0  16.0  15.0  15.0  19.0  19.0  18.0  118

40
813171051 SHARON THAMPI A

15.0  9.0  12.0  12.0  17.0  14.0  14.0  93

41
813171052 PRAVYA M S

17.0  9.0  15.0  10.0  9.0  18.0  18.0  96

42
813171054 JAFAR SALAM

17.0  16.0  17.0  15.0  14.0  14.0  14.0  107

43
813171055 JITHIN J JYOTHI

17.0  16.0  15.0  13.0  11.0  18.0  14.0  104

44
813171056

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
16.0  16.0  17.0  15.0  15.0  14.0  14.0  107



45
813171057 TOMY R

46
813171058 NAVEEN B R

14.0  10.0  11.0  12.0  13.0  14.0  14.0  88

47
813171059 ARAVIND.A

7.0  8.0  9.0  12.0  9.0  14.0  14.0  73

48
813171062 SUDEESHA S D

49
813171063 JAYASREE. S

50
813171064 KIRAN RS

7.0  7.0  14

51
813171065 MAYA K

52
813171066 DEVIKA .S. KUMAR

18.0  16.0  17.0  16.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  124

53
813171067 VIDYA M S

16.0  14.0  14.0  12.0  13.0  18.0  18.0  105

54
813171068 ANANTHU S NADH

55
813171069 GOPIKRISHNAN S

17.0  14.0  16.0  14.0  9.0  14.0  14.0  98

56
813171070 SUKANYA RAJ R S

14.0  9.0  8.0  8.0  18.0  18.0  75

57
813171071 AHALYA. A

17.0  14.0  16.0  17.0  14.0  18.0  18.0  114

58
813171072 SUMI S

18.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  16.0  18.0  19.0  119

59
813171074 JISHNU M S

14.0  10.0  8.0  9.0  8.0  18.0  18.0  85

60
813171075 ANANTHU S

12.0  14.0  14.0  15.0  12.0  18.0  18.0  103



61
813171076 ABHIRAM. I.V

7.0  9.0  14.0  12.0  14.0  14.0  18.0  88

62
813171077 NASHID M.H.

63
813171079 UNNIKRISHNAN P

8.0  9.0  16.0  16.0  12.0  14.0  17.0  92

64
813171080 THARICK T

8.0  8.0  7.0  7.0  8.0  14.0  14.0  66

65
813171081 SAGAR RAJ R S

66
813171084

ABDUL RAHMAN 

BIN SALIM
8.0  5.0  5.0  6.0  4.0  14.0  14.0  56

67
813171086 ABHIPREM U

18.0  14.0  17.0  13.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  119

68
813171088 AJAY FERNANDEZ

16.0  9.0  12.0  9.0  13.0  18.0  18.0  95

69
813171089 AKHIL A.P

14.0  10.0  17.0  13.0  19.0  19.0  18.0  110

70
813171090 SYAM G S

16.0  18.0  17.0  20.0  20.0  20.0  19.0  130

71
813171091

MUHAMMED 

FAIZAL.S

72
813171093 ABINLAL.M

8.0  9.0  10.0  10.0  9.0  14.0  14.0  74

73
813171095 G. GOPIKA GOPAN

15.0  11.0  14.0  14.0  14.0  18.0  18.0  104

74
813171096 ADWAITH. M.S

7.0  7.0  7.0  11.0  12.0  17.0  18.0  79

75
813171097

MOHAMMED 

ALTHAF

76
813171100 SREEDHU MADHU

14.0  9.0  13.0  15.0  12.0  18.0  19.0  100



77
813171101 GISHA B

16.0  10.0  14.0  14.0  9.0  18.0  18.0  99

78
813171102 SANJU S SURESH

8.0  9.0  9.0  18.0  9.0  14.0  17.0  84

79
813171104 HARSHAJ M

7.0  8.0  11.0  11.0  8.0  14.0  14.0  73

80
813171105 GOKUL SAI M K

7.0  8.0  10.0  12.0  9.0  14.0  14.0  74

81
813171107 SACHIN BABU B S

17.0  16.0  15.0  13.0  16.0  18.0  18.0  113

82
813171108 RYZA BANU S

9.0  9.0  10.0  8.0  15.0  14.0  14.0  79

83
813171109 MADANKUMAR. M

8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  14.0  14.0  68

84
813171110

KRIPAMARY 

MATHEW
18.0  12.0  17.0  20.0  14.0  14.0  14.0  109

85
813171111

MUHAMMAD 

AZARUDEEN A
15.0  10.0  16.0  13.0  13.0  18.0  18.0  103

86
813171112 JITHIN T S

16.0  12.0  16.0  17.0  14.0  18.0  18.0  111

87
813171113 VIGNESH V

15.0  9.0  13.0  16.0  12.0  18.0  18.0  101

88
813171114 JITHYA ANAND

9.0  9.0  12.0  16.0  12.0  14.0  14.0  86

89
813171115

JAISON JAMES 

MICHAEL
7.0  8.0  11.0  15.0  11.0  14.0  14.0  80

90
813171116 SHEFNA S

9.0  5.0  7.0  9.0  6.0  14.0  14.0  64

91
813171118 NANDANA. J.S

7.0  9.0  13.0  13.0  13.0  14.0  14.0  83

92
813171119 NAZARIN N

17.0  11.0  10.0  16.0  10.0  18.0  18.0  100



93
813171120

ABHI 

JAYAKRISHNAN J 
8.0  8.0  8.0  15.0  9.0  18.0  18.0  84

94
813171121 ARNOLD ANTONY

14.0  8.0  11.0  14.0  13.0  14.0  14.0  88

95
813171122 ABHIN. A

13.0  9.0  11.0  12.0  13.0  14.0  14.0  86

96
813171123 SREEJITH S NAIR

97
813171124

ANNIE 

ARULAPPAN
9.0  9.0  16.0  14.0  15.0  18.0  18.0  99

98
813171125 VISHNU S S

9.0  9.0  16.0  12.0  10.0  14.0  14.0  84

99
813171126

NITHIN 

JAYAPRAKASH
7.0  9.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  14.0  14.0  68

100
813171127 SREEPRIYA.G

9.0  8.0  8.0  13.0  10.0  14.0  14.0  76

101
813171129

AKASH KRISHNAN 

S
14.0  11.0  17.0  18.0  12.0  18.0  18.0  108

102
813171130

AHAMMED 

HUSSAIN N
16.0  13.0  13.0  16.0  12.0  18.0  18.0  106

103
813171131 ARJUN.B.SURESH

104
813171132 AISWARYA. P.S

16.0  10.0  10.0  15.0  13.0  18.0  18.0  100

105
813171134

SHIRIN 

SHAHANAS. N.A
8.0  9.0  12.0  15.0  10.0  14.0  14.0  82

106
813171135 ADVAITH. S.K

8.0  12.0  11.0  15.0  11.0  18.0  18.0  93

107
813171136

MOHAMMED 

SEYYAD.H
7.0  7.0  7.0  9.0  7.0  14.0  14.0  65

108
813171138 SHYAMJITH. F

15.0  9.0  11.0  14.0  10.0  18.0  18.0  95



109
813171139 MIDHUN.M

8.0  8.0  10.0  11.0  10.0  18.0  18.0  83

110
813171140 ANCY D'CRUZ

8.0  10.0  11.0  14.0  12.0  18.0  18.0  91

111
813171141 GOVIND. R

7.0  8.0  9.0  10.0  8.0  14.0  14.0  70

112
813171142 ASHISH. B.R

7.0  9.0  15.0  20.0  13.0  14.0  14.0  92

113
813171143 REVATHY. P

15.0  9.0  9.0  18.0  13.0  18.0  18.0  100

114
813171144

MUHAMMAD 

SIYAD
8.0  8.0  10.0  11.0  9.0  14.0  14.0  74

115
813171145 KRISHNA. R.S

7.0  8.0  12.0  14.0  14.0  18.0  18.0  91

116
813171146 ROHIT. A

13.0  15.0  11.0  11.0  9.0  18.0  18.0  95

117
813171147

SMRITHY MADHU. 

B
9.0  10.0  10.0  6.0  14.0  18.0  18.0  85

118
813171148 ARJUN. P.J

8.0  9.0  8.0  12.0  8.0  14.0  14.0  73

119
813171149 ISSAC JOSEPH. R.A

16.0  15.0  18.0  15.0  17.0  19.0  20.0  120

120
813171150 SHINE MARTLIN

14.0  9.0  13.0  12.0  9.0  14.0  17.0  88

121
813171151

C.S. 

ANANDHASURYAN
7.0  7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  14.0  14.0  65

122
813171152 NEJI NELSON

15.0  8.0  11.0  13.0  9.0  14.0  14.0  84

123
813171153 DEEPA RAJ T R

124
813171154 ALEX TITUS A

7.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  14.0  14.0  66



125
813171155 ARUNKUMAR.V

126
813171156 REJI T

127
813171157 ABHILASH S

13.0  9.0  12.0  12.0  9.0  18.0  18.0  91

128
813171158 ASWINRAJ

129
813171159 JINU ANTONY J

16.0  10.0  11.0  13.0  11.0  14.0  14.0  89

130
813171160 ADARSH M S NAIR

131
813171161 PRIYANKA P D

16.0  15.0  16.0  10.0  16.0  18.0  19.0  110

132
813171162 RESHMA RAJ

8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  14.0  14.0  60

133
813171163 JOEL JOHN

15.0  14.0  18.0  14.0  9.0  18.0  18.0  106

134
813171164 SHALINI A S

11.0  9.0  12.0  6.0  10.0  14.0  14.0  76

135
813171165 SANDEEP S

14.0  10.0  13.0  11.0  12.0  19.0  18.0  97

136
813171166

PREETHI 

KRISHNAN V

EN1111.4 -- Speaking and Listening Skills, MM1131.9 -- Mathematics I,    CP1121 -- Introduction to IT,CP1131 -- Digital Electronics

CP1141 -- Introduction to Programming,  CP1142 -- Programming Lab 1,  CP1122 -- PC Software Lab

Bachelor of Computer Application(BCA)

Year of Admission : 2017



Sl.No
Enrollment 

No. Name

EN1211.

4

MM123

1.9
CP1241 CP1242 CP1243 CP1244 CP1245 TOTAL

1 813171002 PRAVEEN P 5.0  7.0  12

2 813171003 RENI R.U 9.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  14.0  14.0  60

3 813171004 NIHAN . S 8.0  10.0  10.0  8.0  10.0  14.0  14.0  74

4 813171005

ANANDHU 

VIJAYAN 8.0  10.0  10.0  10.0  10.0  15.0  15.0  78

5 813171006 ABHAYA SHIBU 10.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  118

6 813171007 ABHISHEK JOSHI 10.0  15.0  15.0  16.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  110

7 813171008 SREELAKSHMI A 10.0  17.0  18.0  17.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  119

8 813171009 GANGA G SUNDAR

9 813171010 NAIZAM N N 8.0  8

10 813171012 SARIKA . A 10.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  19.0  19.0  120

11 813171013

ANANTHU G 

CHANDRAN 17.0  19.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  125

12 813171014 VISWANTH. R 16.0  10.0  16.0  19.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  116

13 813171015 GOPIKA K S 10.0  10.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  110

14 813171016

G. GOKUL 

KRISHNAN 7.0  7.0  14.0  14.0  42

15 813171017 HARIKRISHNAN R 16.0  17.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  122

SEMESTER : 2



16 813171018 AKSA S 8.0  6.0  8.0  7.0  14.0  14.0  57

17 813171020 AKSHAYKUMAR A 16.0  17.0  15.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  119

18 813171021 PRIYA PRAKASH 17.0  19.0  16.0  19.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  126

19 813171022

ABHIRAMI S 

KUMAR 10.0  16.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  113

20 813171023 SOORYA DEVI A R 10.0  16.0  15.0  18.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  112

21 813171024

KAVERI 

UNNIKRISHNAN 10.0  19.0  10.0  10.0  10.0  15.0  15.0  89

22 813171025 ANU RAJ R 10.0  17.0  18.0  16.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  115

23 813171027 ANU S P

24 813171028 AJI.S

25 813171029 ABHIMANEW K S 7.0  7.0  8.0  9.0  14.0  14.0  59

26 813171032 ASHIK H S

27 813171033 SRUTHI M L 10.0  18.0  16.0  18.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  117

28 813171034

VARSHA S 

UDAYAKUMAR 10.0  9.0  10.0  10.0  19.0  14.0  14.0  86

29 813171035

REJEESH KUMAR R 

J 10.0  18.0  16.0  18.0  18.0  19.0  19.0  118

30 813171036 SHEREENA B 10.0  17.0  18.0  19.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  119

31 813171037 HUSNA R 10.0  16.0  17.0  18.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  116



32 813171039 HONEYMOL. U.S 17.0  17.0  16.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  122

33 813171040 GOKUL R 15.0  17.0  18.0  14.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  118

34 813171041

MUHAMMED 

SALMANSHA S 16.0  16.0  15.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  119

35 813171046 SRUTHI G 10.0  9.0  16.0  10.0  18.0  14.0  14.0  91

36 813171047 VEENA M 10.0  19.0  17.0  19.0  19.0  18.0  19.0  121

37 813171048 RAJESH L.R 10.0  17.0  17.0  18.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  117

38 813171049 ANJANA G R 10.0  18.0  17.0  17.0  10.0  17.0  18.0  107

39 813171050 SUJITHA . B.S 10.0  10.0  18.0  9.0  20.0  18.0  18.0  103

40 813171051 SHARON THAMPI A 8.0  8.0  10.0  10.0  36

41 813171052 PRAVYA M S 10.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  115

42 813171054 JAFAR SALAM 16.0  16.0  18.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  123

43 813171055 JITHIN J JYOTHI 8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  14.0  14.0  66

44 813171056

MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM 7.0  7.0  5.0  9.0  14.0  14.0  56

45 813171057 TOMY R

46 813171058 NAVEEN B R 9.0  16.0  9.0  17.0  14.0  17.0  17.0  99

47 813171059 ARAVIND.A 10.0  18.0  9.0  18.0  16.0  18.0  18.0  107



48 813171062 SUDEESHA S D

49 813171063 JAYASREE. S

50 813171064 KIRAN RS

51 813171065 MAYA K

52 813171066 DEVIKA .S. KUMAR 10.0  19.0  18.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  123

53 813171067 VIDYA M S 10.0  19.0  15.0  19.0  10.0  18.0  18.0  109

54 813171068 ANANTHU S NADH

55 813171069 GOPIKRISHNAN S 18.0  16.0  17.0  19.0  18.0  19.0  18.0  125

56 813171070 SUKANYA RAJ R S 9.0  9

57 813171071 AHALYA. A 17.0  17.0  18.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  128

58 813171072 SUMI S 10.0  18.0  17.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  118

59 813171074 JISHNU M S 10.0  17.0  16.0  18.0  19.0  19.0  18.0  117

60 813171075 ANANTHU S 15.0  8.0  8.0  14.0  7.0  14.0  14.0  80

61 813171076 ABHIRAM. I.V 8.0  17.0  16.0  15.0  16.0  18.0  18.0  108

62 813171077 NASHID M.H.

63 813171079 UNNIKRISHNAN P 10.0  17.0  15.0  17.0  9.0  18.0  18.0  104



64 813171080 THARICK T 8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  14.0  14.0  67

65 813171081 SAGAR RAJ R S

66 813171084

ABDUL RAHMAN 

BIN SALIM

67 813171086 ABHIPREM U 9.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  117

68 813171088 AJAY FERNANDEZ 7.0  6.0  5.0  5.0  6.0  14.0  14.0  57

69 813171089 AKHIL A.P 9.0  17.0  18.0  15.0  10.0  17.0  17.0  103

70 813171090 SYAM G S 10.0  17.0  18.0  19.0  18.0  19.0  18.0  119

71 813171091

MUHAMMED 

FAIZAL.S

72 813171093 ABINLAL.M 9.0  10.0  10.0  10.0  9.0  14.0  14.0  76

73 813171095 G. GOPIKA GOPAN 18.0  18.0  17.0  18.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  124

74 813171096 ADWAITH. M.S 14.0  14.0  28

75 813171097

MOHAMMED 

ALTHAF 14.0  14.0  28

76 813171100 SREEDHU MADHU 8.0  8.0  9.0  9.0  10.0  10.0  54

77 813171101 GISHA B 10.0  17.0  15.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  19.0  116

78 813171102 SANJU S SURESH 10.0  16.0  16.0  18.0  9.0  18.0  17.0  104

79 813171104 HARSHAJ M 10.0  9.0  9.0  10.0  9.0  14.0  14.0  75



80 813171105 GOKUL SAI M K 10.0  10.0  9.0  10.0  10.0  14.0  14.0  77

81 813171107 SACHIN BABU B S 10.0  17.0  16.0  17.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  113

82 813171108 RYZA BANU S 10.0  9.0  10.0  19.0  10.0  14.0  14.0  86

83 813171109 MADANKUMAR. M

84 813171110

KRIPAMARY 

MATHEW 9.0  9

85 813171111

MUHAMMAD 

AZARUDEEN A 15.0  15.0  14.0  8.0  15.0  18.0  18.0  103

86 813171112 JITHIN T S 16.0  9.0  10.0  9.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  99

87 813171113 VIGNESH V 6.0  5.0  5.0  8.0  12.0  12.0  48

88 813171114 JITHYA ANAND 10.0  16.0  17.0  9.0  18.0  17.0  17.0  104

89 813171115

JAISON JAMES 

MICHAEL 10.0  17.0  9.0  17.0  15.0  17.0  17.0  102

90 813171116 SHEFNA S

91 813171118 NANDANA. J.S 10.0  19.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  116

92 813171119 NAZARIN N 16.0  18.0  15.0  9.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  112

93 813171120

ABHI 

JAYAKRISHNAN J 9.0  9.0  9.0  16.0  10.0  15.0  15.0  83

94 813171121 ARNOLD ANTONY 10.0  18.0  16.0  19.0  9.0  17.0  17.0  106

95 813171122 ABHIN. A 10.0  17.0  15.0  17.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  112



96 813171123 SREEJITH S NAIR

97 813171124

ANNIE 

ARULAPPAN 10.0  17.0  16.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  116

98 813171125 VISHNU S S 10.0  10.0  10.0  9.0  10.0  14.0  14.0  77

99 813171126

NITHIN 

JAYAPRAKASH 10.0  10.0  9.0  9.0  10.0  14.0  14.0  76

100 813171127 SREEPRIYA.G 10.0  18.0  17.0  10.0  10.0  15.0  15.0  95

101 813171129

AKASH KRISHNAN 

S 17.0  18.0  10.0  18.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  118

102 813171130

AHAMMED 

HUSSAIN N 5.0  6.0  6.0  8.0  12.0  12.0  49

103 813171131 ARJUN.B.SURESH

104 813171132 AISWARYA. P.S 10.0  18.0  16.0  17.0  10.0  17.0  17.0  105

105 813171134

SHIRIN 

SHAHANAS. N.A 10.0  17.0  18.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  116

106 813171135 ADVAITH. S.K 10.0  18.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  115

107 813171136

MOHAMMED 

SEYYAD.H

108 813171138 SHYAMJITH. F 10.0  18.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  115

109 813171139 MIDHUN.M 10.0  18.0  10.0  16.0  16.0  18.0  18.0  106

110 813171140 ANCY D'CRUZ 9.0  18.0  15.0  15.0  17.0  14.0  14.0  102

111 813171141 GOVIND. R 10.0  19.0  10.0  17.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  109



112 813171142 ASHISH. B.R 10.0  9.0  9.0  16.0  15.0  18.0  18.0  95

113 813171143 REVATHY. P 10.0  17.0  15.0  17.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  114

114 813171144

MUHAMMAD 

SIYAD 10.0  18.0  10.0  16.0  16.0  18.0  18.0  106

115 813171145 KRISHNA. R.S 10.0  17.0  17.0  17.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  116

116 813171146 ROHIT. A 5.0  9.0  12.0  15.0  17.0  17.0  18.0  93

117 813171147

SMRITHY MADHU. 

B 10.0  19.0  10.0  18.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  110

118 813171148 ARJUN. P.J 10.0  18.0  10.0  15.0  16.0  18.0  18.0  105

119 813171149 ISSAC JOSEPH. R.A 9.0  18.0  16.0  17.0  19.0  19.0  19.0  117

120 813171150 SHINE MARTLIN 10.0  19.0  15.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  18.0  115

121 813171151

C.S. 

ANANDHASURYAN

122 813171152 NEJI NELSON 10.0  17.0  15.0  17.0  10.0  18.0  18.0  105

123 813171153 DEEPA RAJ T R

124 813171154 ALEX TITUS A

125 813171155 ARUNKUMAR.V

126 813171156 REJI T

127 813171157 ABHILASH S



128 813171158 ASWINRAJ

129 813171159 JINU ANTONY J 9.0  17.0  18.0  17.0  15.0  18.0  18.0  112

130 813171160 ADARSH M S NAIR

131 813171161 PRIYANKA P D 10.0  18.0  18.0  10.0  19.0  18.0  18.0  111

132 813171162 RESHMA RAJ

133 813171163 JOEL JOHN 8.0  14.0  13.0  16.0  17.0  18.0  18.0  104

134 813171164 SHALINI A S 14.0  14.0  28

135 813171165 SANDEEP S 8.0  7.0  8.0  12.0  12.0  47

136 813171166

PREETHI 

KRISHNAN V

CP1242 -- Object Oriented Programming, CP1243 -- Data Structures,  CP1244 -- Programming Lab II, CP1245 -- Data Structures Lab

Note: The complaints regarding Internal marks will be accepted on or before 20.05.2019. After 20.05.2019 no complaints shall be entertained.

CO-ORDINATOR (BCA)20-04-2019

EN1211.4 -- Writing and Presentation Skills,   MM1231.9 -- Mathematics II, CP1241 -- Environmental Studies





































CO-ORDINATOR (BCA)


